2021-22 MIAMI DOLPHINS SCHEDULE

REGULAR SEASON SCHEDULE

WK DATE

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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Sun, Sep 12
Sun, Sep 19
Sun, Sep 26
Sun, Oct 3
Sun, Oct 10
Sun, Oct 17
Sun, Oct 24
Sun, Oct 31
Sun, Nov 7
Thu, Nov 11
Sun, Nov 21
Sun, Nov 28
Sun, Dec 5
BYE WEEK
Sun, Dec 19
Mon, Dec 27
Sun, Jan 2

Sun, Jan 9

OPPONENT

at New England
vs Buffalo

at Las Vegas

vs Indianapolis
at Tampa Bay
vs Jacksonville *
vs Atlanta

at Buffalo

vs Houston

vs Baltimore

at New York

vs Carolina

vs New York

vs New York
at New Orleans
at Tennessee

vs New England

* Game played at a neutral site

templatetrove.com

TIME (CT)
3:25 PM
12:00 PM
3:05 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
8:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
7:20 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

TBD
7:15 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

TV RESULT
CBS

FOX

CBS

CBS

CBS

CBS

FOX

CBS

FOX
FOX/NFL
CBS

FOX
FOX

TBD
ESPN
CBS
CBS
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