

2021-22 MIAMI DOLPHINS SCHEDULE

REGULAR SEASON SCHEDULE

WK	DATE	OPPONENT	TIME (CT)	TV	RESULT
1	Sun, Sep 12	at New England	3:25 PM	CBS	
2	Sun, Sep 19	vs Buffalo	12:00 PM	FOX	
3	Sun, Sep 26	at Las Vegas	3:05 PM	CBS	
4	Sun, Oct 3	vs Indianapolis	12:00 PM	CBS	
5	Sun, Oct 10	at Tampa Bay	12:00 PM	CBS	
6	Sun, Oct 17	vs Jacksonville *	8:30 AM	CBS	
7	Sun, Oct 24	vs Atlanta	12:00 PM	FOX	
8	Sun, Oct 31	at Buffalo	12:00 PM	CBS	
9	Sun, Nov 7	vs Houston	12:00 PM	FOX	
10	Thu, Nov 11	vs Baltimore	7:20 PM	FOX/NFL	
11	Sun, Nov 21	at New York	12:00 PM	CBS	
12	Sun, Nov 28	vs Carolina	12:00 PM	FOX	
13	Sun, Dec 5	vs New York	12:00 PM	FOX	
14	BYE WEEK				
15	Sun, Dec 19	vs New York	TBD	TBD	
16	Mon, Dec 27	at New Orleans	7:15 PM	ESPN	
17	Sun, Jan 2	at Tennessee	12:00 PM	CBS	
18	Sun, Jan 9	vs New England	12:00 PM	CBS	

^{*} Game played at a neutral site templatetrove.com

CryptoPrentice.com - Free 10 Day Crypto Email Course for Beginners